To: jeevacation@gmail com[jeevacation@gmail.com]
From: iTunes Store

Sent: Sun 3/21/2010 12:48:55 AM

Subject: Your receipt #178007309955

Billed To:

'|Eevacation?g mail.com

301 E. 66th 5t.

Mew York, NY 10065

Item Number

Description

The Fourth Kind

— Write a Review —__ Report a Problem
Pilot

— Write a Review ___ Report a Problem
Sanctuary

— Write a Review —_ Report a Problem
Embassy Row

— Write a Review __ Report a Problem
Lockdown

— Write a Review ___ Report a Problem
Salvage and Reclamation

— Write a Review ___ Report a Problem
Rewind

— Write a Review ___ Report a Problem
Run

— Write a Review . Report a Problem

Subtotal:
Tax:

Order Number: MGOQMSNS97H
Receipt Date: 03/20/10
Order Total: $25.92

Billed To: American Express ... 1000

Unit Price

$4.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99

$2.99

$25.92
$0.00

£IC a7

e

Armored
Nimrod Antal

Bad Judgment
White Collar

Home Invasion

White Collar

Front Man
White Collar

EFTA_R1_01499069
EFTA02429396



Order Total:

Please retain for your records.
Please See Below For Terms And Conditions Pertaining To This Order.

Apple Inc.
You can find the iTunes Store Terms of Sale and Sales Paolicies by launching
your iTunes application and clicking on Terms of Sale or Sales Policies

FBI ANTI-PIRACY WARNING
UNAUTHORIZED COPYING IS PUNISHABLE UNDER FEDERAL LAW.

Answers to frequently asked questions regarding the iTunes Store can be
found at http://www.apple.com/support/itunes/store/

Account Information « Purchase History

Apple respects your privacy.
Information regarding your personal information can be viewed at
http://www.apple.com/legal/privacy/

Apple Inc. All rights resenved

EFTA_R1_01499070
EFTA02429397



